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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Asst Supt - Ed. Services
Asst.Supt. H.R.

Director Of Business Services
Principal - ElImer Wood
Director Of Special Programs
Principal - Mitchell K-6
Principal - Shaffer

Principal - Bellevue

Principal - Peggy Heller
Principal - Thomas Olaeta
Principal - Aileen Colburn
Principal - Mse

Assistant Principal

First Grade Teacher
Coordinator Special Education
Assistant Principal

Math Teacher

Coordinator

Fifth/Sixth Grade Teacher
Learning Director

School Nurse

Learning Director

Third Grade Teacher-Bridge
Fourth/Fifth Grade Combo Teach
Intervention Teacher

School Psychologist

Teacher Fifth/Sixth Grades
Fourth Grade Teacher

Fourth Grade Teacher - Bridge
Physical Education Teacher-7Th

K-12 Education Entity

Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary

Atwater Elementary

Department

District Office
Educational Services
District Office

District Office

Elmer Wood School
Educational Services
Mitchell K-6

Shaffer School
Bellevue Senior

Peggy Heller School
Thomas Olaeta School
Aileen Colburn School
Mitchell Senior Elementary
Mitchell Senior Elementary
Thomas Olaeta School
District

Bellevue Senior
Mitchell Senior Elementary
District Office

Mitchell K-6

Thomas Olaeta School
Educational Services
Elmer Wood School
Mitchell K-6

Thomas Olaeta School
Elmer Wood School
Educational Services
Elmer Wood School
Elmer Wood School
Elmer Wood School

Mitchell Senior Elementary

Total Wages

$227,954
$161,609
$160,646
$149,674
$146,826
$140,458
$138,952
$137,822
$137,617
$136,801
$135,159
$134,421
$134,131
$126,251
$124,250
$123,912
$122,804
$122,245
$122,195
$122,166
$120,744
$117,333
$116,572
$116,182
$116,180
$116,164
$115,927
$115,546
$115,514
$115,394
$115,193



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,

59.
60.
61.
62.

Kindergarten Teacher-Ace
Learning Director
Kindergarten/1St Grade Teacher
Tsa-Assessment &Accountability
Fourth/Fifth Grade Teacher
Transition Kindertarten
History 7Th / 8Th
History/American - Teacher
Assistant Principal
Biling.School Psychologist
Learning Director

Asst Principal

Resource Specialist

Assistant Principal

Teacher 2Nd Grade - Bridge
Teacher Sixth Grade

Speech Teacher

Seventh Grade Teacher - Math
Kindergarten

School Psychologist

First Grade Teacher -

Third Grade Teacher - Bridge
Third Grade Teacher-Bridge
Fifth Grade Teacher-Bridge
Fourth Grade Teacher - Bridge
Transitional Kindergarten

Teacher Community Day School

Kindergarten Teacher - Bridge
School Psychologist
Kindergarten Teacher

First Grade Teacher

Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary

Atwater Elementary

Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary

Atwater Elementary

Peggy Heller School
Mitchell K-6

Shaffer School

District

Peggy Heller School
Peggy Heller School
Peggy Heller School
Mitchell Senior Elementary
Peggy Heller School
Educational Services
Aileen Colburn School
Mitchell Senior Elementary
Mitchell K-6

Bellevue Senior

Bellevue Senior

Shaffer School

Educational Services
Mitchell Senior Elementary
Bellevue Senior

District

Elmer Wood School
Mitchell K-6

Bellevue Senior

Bellevue Senior

Bellevue Senior

Aileen Colburn School

Atwater Community Day
School

Bellevue Senior
District
Thomas Olaeta School

Aileen Colburn School

$115,135
$114,615
$114,403
$114,363
$114,301
$114,232
$114,079
$113,777
$113,521
$113,280
$113,271
$113,200
$113,181
$113,159
$113,022
$112,845
$112,249
$112,190
$111,955
$111,657
$111,291
$110,615
$110,581
$110,535
$110,464
$109,939
$109,705

$109,508
$108,973
$108,695
$108,319



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Second Grade Teacher - Bridge
Fifth Grade

Sixth Grade Teacher

Teacher 4Th/5Th Grade Combo
Teacher Second Grade

Speech Teacher

Physical Education Teacher
English Language Arts

Second Grade Teacher

Kin. Teacher-Bridge

School Nurse

Teacher Third Grade

Second Grade

First Grade Teacher

Teacher Third Grade

Second Grade Teacher
Teacher Kindergarten

6Th Grade Teacher

Sixth Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher-Ace
Teacher Fifth Grade

Teacher Fourth Grade - Brace
Math/Algebra Teacher
Science/Physical Teacher 7Th
Board Cert Behavioral Analyst
Second Grade Teacher - Bridge
Resource Specialist

Teacher Fifth Grade

Teacher Second Grade
Language Arts Teacher- 8Th Gr
Teacher First Grade

Kindergarten Teacher

Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary

Atwater Elementary

Peggy Heller School
Thomas Olaeta School
Peggy Heller School
Aileen Colburn School
Aileen Colburn School
Educational Services
Aileen Colburn School
Peggy Heller School
Mitchell K-6

Bellevue Senior
Educational Services
Thomas Olaeta School
Aileen Colburn School
Peggy Heller School
Peggy Heller School
Thomas Olaeta School
Aileen Colburn School
Mitchell K-6

Thomas Olaeta School
Bellevue Senior
Mitchell K-6

Mitchell K-6

Mitchell Senior Elementary

Mitchell Senior Elementary

District

Bellevue Senior

Mitchell Senior Elementary

Shaffer School
Shaffer School

Mitchell Senior Elementary

Bellevue Senior

Peggy Heller School

$108,131
$107,973
$107,957
$107,879
$107,743
$107,322
$107,268
$107,216
$106,804
$106,666
$106,650
$106,435
$105,831
$105,822
$105,571
$105,450
$105,391
$105,337
$105,212
$104,529
$104,519
$104,155
$103,815
$103,460
$103,229
$102,761
$102,727
$102,625
$102,528
$102,144
$102,101
$101,843



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Second Grade Teacher - Ace
Special Ed Teacher

Sixth Grade Teacher - Bridge
Math

Fourth Grade Teacher

Second Grade Teacher - Bridge

Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary
Atwater Elementary

Atwater Elementary

Bellevue Senior
Thomas Olaeta School
Elmer Wood School
Peggy Heller School
Shaffer School
Mitchell K-6

$101,731
$101,455
$101,420
$101,392
$101,173
$101,049



