	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Atwater Elementary	District Office	\$227,954
2.	Asst Supt - Ed. Services		Atwater Elementary	Educational Services	\$161,609
3.	Asst.Supt. H.R.		Atwater Elementary	District Office	\$160,646
4.	Director Of Business Services		Atwater Elementary	District Office	\$149,674
5.	Principal - Elmer Wood		Atwater Elementary	Elmer Wood School	\$146,826
6.	Director Of Special Programs		Atwater Elementary	Educational Services	\$140,458
7.	Principal - Mitchell K-6		Atwater Elementary	Mitchell K-6	\$138,952
8.	Principal - Shaffer		Atwater Elementary	Shaffer School	\$137,822
9.	Principal - Bellevue		Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$137,617
10.	Principal - Peggy Heller		Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$136,801
11.	Principal - Thomas Olaeta		Atwater Elementary	Thomas Olaeta School	\$135,159
12.	Principal - Aileen Colburn		Atwater Elementary	Aileen Colburn School	\$134,421
13.	Principal - Mse		Atwater Elementary	Mitchell Senior Elementary	\$134,131
14.	Assistant Principal		Atwater Elementary	Mitchell Senior Elementary	\$126,251
15.	First Grade Teacher		Atwater Elementary	Thomas Olaeta School	\$124,250
16.	Coordinator Special Education		Atwater Elementary	District	\$123,912
17.	Assistant Principal		Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$122,804
18.	Math Teacher		Atwater Elementary	Mitchell Senior Elementary	\$122,245
19.	Coordinator		Atwater Elementary	District Office	\$122,195
20.	Fifth/Sixth Grade Teacher		Atwater Elementary	Mitchell K-6	\$122,166
21.	Learning Director		Atwater Elementary	Thomas Olaeta School	\$120,744
22.	School Nurse		Atwater Elementary	Educational Services	\$117,333
23.	Learning Director		Atwater Elementary	Elmer Wood School	\$116,572
24.	Third Grade Teacher-Bridge		Atwater Elementary	Mitchell K-6	\$116,182
25.	Fourth/Fifth Grade Combo Teach		Atwater Elementary	Thomas Olaeta School	\$116,180
26.	Intervention Teacher		Atwater Elementary	Elmer Wood School	\$116,164
27.	School Psychologist		Atwater Elementary	Educational Services	\$115,927
28.	Teacher Fifth/Sixth Grades		Atwater Elementary	Elmer Wood School	\$115,546
29.	Fourth Grade Teacher		Atwater Elementary	Elmer Wood School	\$115,514
30.	Fourth Grade Teacher - Bridge		Atwater Elementary	Elmer Wood School	\$115,394
31.	Physical Education Teacher-7Th		Atwater Elementary	Mitchell Senior Elementary	\$115,193

32.	Kindergarten Teacher-Ace	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$115,135
33.	Learning Director	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell K-6	\$114,615
34.	Kindergarten/1St Grade Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Shaffer School	\$114,403
35.	Tsa-Assessment &Accountability	Atwater Elementary	District	\$114,363
36.	Fourth/Fifth Grade Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$114,301
37.	Transition Kindertarten	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$114,232
38.	History 7Th / 8Th	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$114,079
39.	History/American - Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell Senior Elementary	\$113,777
40.	Assistant Principal	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$113,521
41.	Biling.School Psychologist	Atwater Elementary	Educational Services	\$113,280
42.	Learning Director	Atwater Elementary	Aileen Colburn School	\$113,271
43.	Asst Principal	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell Senior Elementary	\$113,200
44.	Resource Specialist	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell K-6	\$113,181
45.	Assistant Principal	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$113,159
46.	Teacher 2Nd Grade - Bridge	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$113,022
47.	Teacher Sixth Grade	Atwater Elementary	Shaffer School	\$112,845
48.	Speech Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Educational Services	\$112,249
49.	Seventh Grade Teacher - Math	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell Senior Elementary	\$112,190
50.	Kindergarten	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$111,955
51.	School Psychologist	Atwater Elementary	District	\$111,657
52.	First Grade Teacher -	Atwater Elementary	Elmer Wood School	\$111,291
53.	Third Grade Teacher - Bridge	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell K-6	\$110,615
54.	Third Grade Teacher-Bridge	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$110,581
55.	Fifth Grade Teacher-Bridge	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$110,535
56.	Fourth Grade Teacher - Bridge	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$110,464
57.	Transitional Kindergarten	Atwater Elementary	Aileen Colburn School	\$109,939
58.	Teacher Community Day School	Atwater Elementary	Atwater Community Day School	\$109,705
59.	Kindergarten Teacher - Bridge	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$109,508
60.	School Psychologist	Atwater Elementary	District	\$108,973
61.	Kindergarten Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Thomas Olaeta School	\$108,695
62.	First Grade Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Aileen Colburn School	\$108,319

94.	Kindergarten Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$101,843
93.	Teacher First Grade	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$102,101
92.	Language Arts Teacher- 8Th Gr	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell Senior Elementary	\$102,144
91.	Teacher Second Grade	Atwater Elementary	Shaffer School	\$102,528
90.	Teacher Fifth Grade	Atwater Elementary	Shaffer School	\$102,625
89.	Resource Specialist	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell Senior Elementary	\$102,727
88.	Second Grade Teacher - Bridge	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$102,761
87.	Board Cert Behavioral Analyst	Atwater Elementary	District	\$103,229
86.	Science/Physical Teacher 7Th	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell Senior Elementary	\$103,460
85.	Math/Algebra Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell Senior Elementary	\$103,815
84.	Teacher Fourth Grade - Brace	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell K-6	\$104,155
83.	Teacher Fifth Grade	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell K-6	\$104,519
82.	Kindergarten Teacher-Ace	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$104,529
81.	Sixth Grade Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Thomas Olaeta School	\$105,212
80.	6Th Grade Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell K-6	\$105,337
79.	Teacher Kindergarten	Atwater Elementary	Aileen Colburn School	\$105,391
78.	Second Grade Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Thomas Olaeta School	\$105,450
77.	Teacher Third Grade	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$105,571
76.	First Grade Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$105,822
75.	Second Grade	Atwater Elementary	Aileen Colburn School	\$105,831
74.	Teacher Third Grade	Atwater Elementary	Thomas Olaeta School	\$106,435
73.	School Nurse	Atwater Elementary	Educational Services	\$106,650
72.	Kin. Teacher-Bridge	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$106,666
71.	Second Grade Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell K-6	\$106,804
70.	English Language Arts	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$107,216
69.	Physical Education Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Aileen Colburn School	\$107,268
68.	Speech Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Educational Services	\$107,322
67.	Teacher Second Grade	Atwater Elementary	Aileen Colburn School	\$107,743
66.	Teacher 4Th/5Th Grade Combo	Atwater Elementary	Aileen Colburn School	\$107,879
65.	Sixth Grade Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$107,957
64.	Fifth Grade	Atwater Elementary	Thomas Olaeta School	\$107,973
63.	Second Grade Teacher - Bridge	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$108,131

95.	Second Grade Teacher - Ace	Atwater Elementary	Bellevue Senior	\$101,731
96.	Special Ed Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Thomas Olaeta School	\$101,455
97.	Sixth Grade Teacher - Bridge	Atwater Elementary	Elmer Wood School	\$101,420
98.	Math	Atwater Elementary	Peggy Heller School	\$101,392
99.	Fourth Grade Teacher	Atwater Elementary	Shaffer School	\$101,173
100.	Second Grade Teacher - Bridge	Atwater Elementary	Mitchell K-6	\$101,049